SENATE

KENTICKT GENERAL ASSEVBLY AMENDMENT FORM MICH.

Amend printed copy of SB 205/SCS 1

On page 1, line 3, delete "42" and insert "15A" in lieu thereof;

On page 1, line 7, delete "*Finance and Administration Cabinet*" and insert "*Justice and Public Safety Cabinet*" in lieu thereof;

On page 3, line 5, delete "42" and insert "15A" in lieu thereof;

On page 4, line 7, delete "42" and insert "15A" in lieu thereof; and

On page 24, line 6, delete "42" and insert "15A" in lieu thereof.

Amendment No.	Rep. Sen. Christian McDaniel
Committee Amendment	Signed: Drown
Floor Amendment \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	LRC Drafter: Comstock, Katie
Adopted:	Date:
Rejected:	Doc. ID: XXXX